AGENDA
MONDAY, MARCH 17, 2014
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
TOWN HALL
SELECTMEN’S MEETING ROOM
7:00 P.M.

I. CALL TO ORDER <o

II.  QUESTIONS FROM TOWN RESIDENTS
(Topics not covered elsewhere on agenda)

III. ACTION BY APPOINTMENT

7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:45p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Public Hearing on Petition by National Gtid for Royal Road
Public Hearing on Petition by National Grid for Homer Road

Public Heating on Petition by Verizon for new sidewalk anchor and guy at
Pole 168/1 on Jackson Road

Public Hearing on Petition by Vetizon for new sidewalk anchor and guy at
Pole 169/7 on Selwyn Road

Community Path Advisory Committee - Update

Proclamation for Nation Public Works Week May 18-24, 2014
Ptoclamation on Power Music School - 50" Anniversary
Update on Cushing Village

Pay Study Presentation

IV. EXECUTIVE SESSION (Ifneeded)

V. TOWN ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT




VI. ACTION BY CONSENT

Apptroval of a One Day Liquor License: Wine & Malt Bevetages. Belmont Hill
School Jordan Athletic Center for Special Event; April 10, 2014

New Business License: Livery License to Lee Transport, 463 Belmont Street

VII. ACTION BY WRITING

VIII APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES
IX. NEXT MEETINGS:

e March 28, 2014 at 8:00 a.m.

e March 31, 2014 at 7:00 p.m.

e April 2, 2014 at 7:00 p.m.

Whike every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items arv scheduled to the specified time as Hsted,
somie iems may take more or less time than allotied.



